Brock -vs- Windsor
10/18/2019 at Windsor

Date: 10/18/2019 Goals By Period 1 2 3 0 Total
Start: 7:30PM -

et L Winds
Time: 2:03 Brock 3 0 0 3lor
Attendance: 120
Location: Windsor BRO: Mishayla Christensen (2); Sarah Brooks (1)

WSR: Ashley Maitre (1); Darcee Hall (1)

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By BRO WSR
1st 13:28 BRO Mishayla Christensen Annie Berg, Emma Irwin 1 0
1st 15:31 BRO Sarah Brooks Morgan Dezell, Mikayla Flanagan 2 0
1st 18:43 BRO Mishayla Christensen Annie Berg, Emma Irwin 3 0
2nd 0:28 WSR Darcee Hall Megan Bates, Maggie Peterson 3 1
2nd 8:07 WSR Ashley Maitre Amy Maitre, 3 2

Brock Power Plays Windsor Power Plays

Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 17:18 18:43 01:25 0 0 - 1st 03:16 05:16 02:00 0 0 -
3rd 01:36 03:36  02:00 0 0 - 2nd 06:17 08:07 01:50 0 0 -
3rd 10:51 12:51 02:00 0 0 - 03:50 0 0 0
3rd 14:38 16:38 02:00 0 (0} -
3rd 18:10 01:50 0 ] -

09:15 (o} 0 0

Penalty Summary

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st BRO Annie Berg 02:00 BODY CHECKING MINOR  3:16 PP
1st WSR Ashley Maitre 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 17:18 PP
2nd BRO Bailey Brooks 02:00 HOOKING MINOR  6:17 PP
3rd WSR Victoria Sudeyko 02:00 BODY CHECKING MINOR  1:36 PP
3rd WSR Aubrey Lefler 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 10:51 PP
3rd WSR Amy Maitre 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 14:38 PP
3rd WSR Jessica Gribbon 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 14:38
3rd BRO Mikayla Flanagan 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 14:38

3rd WSR Victoria Sudeyko 02:00 HEAD CONTACT MINOR 18:10 PP



Brock 3

Pos

Individual

Player

Total

+/-

Pen

B
0w o ®~N o

14
15
16
18
19
20
21
22
24
40
72
81
88
89
93

Katreena Whiteye
Amanda leradi
Mishayla Christensen
Annie Berg

Cassidy Maplethorpe
Kaitlyn Colonna
Avery Vickers

Sarah Brooks
Morgan Dezell
Carley Blomberg
Hunter Accursi
Emma Irwin

Hannah Ryan
Rebekah Feld

Julia Pettella

Jensen Murphy
Bailey Brooks
Mikayla Flanagan
Amelia Lackie

Paige Cohoon

o

Windsor 2

Pos

Total

Player

WO OO OO0 0000000 Rr OO0OO0OO0ONOOoO|I®

DO OFP OO O0OO0OONOORFR OOOONOOOoO|>»
OO O 0O OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0O OO OoO|k
OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoONy

OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0O OO oW

OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoO|o

OO OO OO0 OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0oOOoOOoOOoOOo

Total

OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOo
1

+/-

Pen

P
N o © o 0 AWk}

13
15
16
17
18
22
24
25
26
27
30

Molly Jenkins
Daralan Ditto
Jessica Gribbon
Olivia Lynch

Kendi Lundell
Aubrey Lefler
Maggie Peterson
Megan Bates
Morgan Simard
Alix Reiter

Zoey Westervelt
Amy Maitre
Ashley Maitre
Darcee Hall
Victoria Sudeyko
Maggi DeWolf-Russ
Tori Chenier
Samantha Spagnol
Jaydlin Spooner

o

Total

Brock Goalkeeping

# Player

Tota

¢ Mins EN 2 3

WO O O0OO0OO0ORrR P OOOOOOOOOOOOoO®

OO 0O 00O O0OO0OO0OkFr OO0OO0OFR PP OOOOO OoI(>»
OO 0O OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0O0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|(k
OO 0O OO0 O0OO0O0O0O0OO0O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOIN

Windsor Goalkeeping

# Player

OO 0O OO O0OO0O0O0OO0O0O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0O OO W

OO0 0O OO0 O0OO0O00D0O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoO|o

¢ Mins

OO O OO0 O0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0O0O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

OO0 0O O0OO0O0OO0O00O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo
1

0-0

EN 1 2 3

3-6

Tota

40 Julia Pettella
72 Jensen Murphy

0:00

W_ 60:00 11 11 30

o

1 Molly Jenkins
30 Jaydlin Spooner

0:00
L 60:00

0 0 0 O
0 11 5 13

29

Totals

NN OO
o

1
0O 0 O
8
8

11 11 30

Brock Faceoffs
No data to report.

Totals

Windsor Faceoffs
No data to report.

N|lwo>o

0 8 11 11

30



0-0

0-0

0-0

0-0

1-0

2-0
2-0

2-0

3-0

3-0

3-0

3-1

3-1

3-2
3-2

3-2
3-2
3-2
3-2
3-2
3-2
3-2
3-2
3-2
3-2
3-2
3-2

3-2

3-2
3-2
3-2
3-2
3-2

3-2

PP
WSR

PP
WSR

PP
WSR

PP BRO

PP
WSR

PP
WSR

PP
WSR

PP BRO
PP BRO

PP BRO
PP BRO
PP BRO

PP BRO
PP BRO
PP BRO

PP BRO

PP
WSR

PP
WSR

PP BRO

PP
WSR

PP
WSR

Play By Play

Period #1 Plays
[03:16] Penalty on Annie Berg BRO 2 minutes for BODY CHECKING, (power play opp).

[03:16] Start power play for WSR.
[05:16] Annie Berg (BRO) penalty complete.

[05:16] End power play for WSR.

[13:28] GOAL by BRO Mishayla Christensen (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Annie Berg and Emma Irwin, On ice for BRO: , On ice
for WSR: , goal number 1 for season.

Brock 1, Windsor 0

[15:31] GOAL by BRO Sarah Brooks, Assist by Morgan Dezell and Mikayla Flanagan, On ice for BRO: , On ice for WSR: , goal
number 1 for season.

Brock 2, Windsor 0
[17:18] Penalty on Ashley Maitre WSR 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
[17:18] Start power play for BRO.

[18:43] GOAL by BRO Mishayla Christensen (POWER PLAY), Assist by Annie Berg and Emma Irwin, On ice for BRO: , On ice
for WSR: , goal humber 2 for season.

Brock 3, Windsor 0
[18:43] Ashley Maitre (WSR) penalty complete.

[18:43] End power play for BRO.
Period #2 Plays
[00:28] GOAL by WSR Darcee Hall, Assist by Megan Bates and Maggie Peterson, On ice for WSR: , On ice for BRO: , goal
number 1 for season.
Brock 3, Windsor 1
[06:17] Penalty on Bailey Brooks BRO 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).

[06:17] Start power play for WSR.

[08:07] GOAL by WSR Ashley Maitre (POWER PLAY), Assist by Amy Maitre, On ice for WSR: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 1
for season.

Brock 3, Windsor 2
[08:07] Bailey Brooks (BRO) penalty complete.
[08:07] End power play for WSR.

Period #3 Plays

[01:36] Penalty on Victoria Sudeyko WSR 2 minutes for BODY CHECKING, (power play opp).
[01:36] Start power play for BRO.

[03:36] Victoria Sudeyko (WSR) penalty complete.

[03:36] End power play for BRO.

[10:51] Penalty on Aubrey Lefler WSR 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
[10:51] Start power play for BRO.

[12:51] Aubrey Lefler (WSR) penalty complete.

[12:51] End power play for BRO.

[14:38] Penalty on Amy Maitre WSR 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
[14:38] Start power play for BRO.

[14:38] Penalty on Jessica Gribbon WSR 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING.
[14:38] Penalty on Mikayla Flanagan BRO 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

[16:38] Amy Maitre (WSR) penalty complete.

[16:38] End power play for BRO.

[16:38] Jessica Gribbon (WSR) penalty complete.

[16:38] Mikayla Flanagan (BRO) penalty complete.

[18:10] Penalty on Victoria Sudeyko WSR 2 minutes for HEAD CONTACT, (power play opp).
[18:10] Start power play for BRO.

Period #0 Plays

[1 Victoria Sudeyko (WSR) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for BRO.



