## Brock -vs- Windsor 10/18/2019 at Windsor

**Date:** 10/18/2019 **Start:** 7:30PM **Time:** 2:03 Attendance: 120 Location: Windsor

Goals By Period	1	2	3	0	Total
					Winds
Brock	3	0	0	3	or

BRO: Mishayla Christensen (2); Sarah Brooks (1) WSR: Ashley Maitre (1); Darcee Hall (1)

## **Scoring Summary**

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	BRO	<u>WSR</u>
1st	13:28	BRO	Mishayla Christensen	Annie Berg, Emma Irwin	1	0
1st	15:31	BRO	Sarah Brooks	Morgan Dezell, Mikayla Flanagan	2	0
1st	18:43	BRO	Mishayla Christensen	Annie Berg, Emma Irwin	3	0
2nd	0:28	WSR	Darcee Hall	Megan Bates, Maggie Peterson	3	1
2nd	8:07	WSR	Ashley Maitre	Amy Maitre,	3	2

## **Brock Power Plays**

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st	17:18	18:43	01:25	0	0	
3rd	01:36	03:36	02:00	0	0	
3rd	10:51	12:51	02:00	0	0	
3rd	14:38	16:38	02:00	0	0	
3rd	18:10		01:50	0	0	

09:15

## Windsor Power Plays

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st	03:16	05:16	02:00	0	0	
2nd	06:17	08:07	01:50	0	0	
			03:50	0	0	0

## **Penalty Summary**

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Type	Time	PP
1st	BRO	Annie Berg	02:00	BODY CHECKING	MINOR	3:16	PP
1st	WSR	Ashley Maitre	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	17:18	PP
2nd	BRO	Bailey Brooks	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	6:17	PP
3rd	WSR	Victoria Sudeyko	02:00	BODY CHECKING	MINOR	1:36	PP
3rd	WSR	Aubrey Lefler	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	10:51	PP
3rd	WSR	Amy Maitre	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	14:38	PP
3rd	WSR	Jessica Gribbon	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	14:38	
3rd	BRO	Mikayla Flanagan	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	14:38	
3rd	WSR	Victoria Sudeyko	02:00	HEAD CONTACT	MINOR	18:10	PP

#### Individual

#### Brock 3

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen
	6	Katreena Whiteye	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	7	Amanda Ieradi	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	8	Mishayla Christensen	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	10	Annie Berg	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2
	13	Cassidy Maplethorpe	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	14	Kaitlyn Colonna	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	15	Avery Vickers	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	16	Sarah Brooks	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	18	Morgan Dezell	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	19	Carley Blomberg	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	20	Hunter Accursi	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	21	Emma Irwin	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	22	Hannah Ryan	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	24	Rebekah Feld	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	40	Julia Pettella	0	Ο	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	72	Jensen Murphy	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	81	Bailey Brooks	0	Ο	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2
	88	Mikayla Flanagan	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2
	89	Amelia Lackie	0	Ο	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	93	Paige Cohoon	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
		Total	3	6	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	3-6

## Windsor 2

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen
	1	Molly Jenkins	0	0	О	0	О	0	0	0	-	-
	3	Daralan Ditto	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	4	Jessica Gribbon	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2
	5	Olivia Lynch	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	6	Kendi Lundell	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	9	Aubrey Lefler	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2
	10	Maggie Peterson	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	12	Megan Bates	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	13	Morgan Simard	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	15	Alix Reiter	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	16	Zoey Westervelt	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	17	Amy Maitre	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2
	18	Ashley Maitre	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2
	22	Darcee Hall	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	24	Victoria Sudeyko	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4
	25	Maggi DeWolf-Russ	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	26	Tori Chenier	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	27	Samantha Spagnol	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	30	Jaydlin Spooner	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	
		Total	3	6	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	3-6

## **Brock Goalkeeping**

# Player	С	Mins	A	EN	1	2	3	0	lota
40 Julia Pettella		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
72 Jensen Murphy	W	60:00	2	0	8	11	11	0	30
Totals			2	0	8	11	11	0	30

## Windsor Goalkeeping

# Player	De c	Mins	G A	EN	1	2	3	0	Tota I
1 Molly Jenkins		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
30 Jaydlin Spooner	L	60:00	3	0	11	5	13	0	29
Totals			2	0	8	11	11	0	30

**Brock Faceoffs** 

No data to report.

Windsor Faceoffs

No data to report.

# Play By Play

		riay by riay
		Period #1 Plays
0-0		[03:16] Penalty on Annie Berg BRO 2 minutes for BODY CHECKING, (power play opp).
0-0	PP WSR	[03:16] Start power play for WSR.
0-0	PP WSR PP	[05:16] Annie Berg (BRO) penalty complete.
0-0	WSR	[05:16] End power play for WSR. [13:28] GOAL by BRO Mishayla Christensen (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Annie Berg and Emma Irwin, On ice for BRO: , On ice for WSR: , goal number 1 for season.
		Brock 1, Windsor 0
1-0		[15:31] GOAL by BRO Sarah Brooks, Assist by Morgan Dezell and Mikayla Flanagan, On ice for BRO: , On ice for WSR: , goal number 1 for season.
		Brock 2, Windsor 0
2-0		[17:18] Penalty on Ashley Maitre WSR 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
2-0	PP BRO	[17:18] Start power play for BRO. [18:43] GOAL by BRO Mishayla Christensen (POWER PLAY), Assist by Annie Berg and Emma Irwin, On ice for BRO: , On ice
2-0		for WSR: , goal number 2 for season.  Brock 3, Windsor 0
3-0	PP WSR	[18: 43] Ashley Maitre (WSR) penalty complete.
	PP	
3-0	WSR	[18:43] End power play for BRO.
		Period #2 Plays
3-0		[00:28] GOAL by WSR Darcee Hall, Assist by Megan Bates and Maggie Peterson, On ice for WSR:, On ice for BRO:, goal number 1 for season.
		Brock 3, Windsor 1
3-1	PP	[06:17] Penalty on Bailey Brooks BRO 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
3-1 3-1	WSR	[06:17] Start power play for WSR. [08:07] GOAL by WSR Ashley Maitre (POWER PLAY), Assist by Amy Maitre, On ice for WSR: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 1 for season.
3 1		Brock 3, Windsor 2
3-2		[08:07] Bailey Brooks (BRO) penalty complete.
3-2	PP BRO	[08:07] End power play for WSR.
		Period #3 Plays
3-2 3-2	DD RDO	[01:36] Penalty on Victoria Sudeyko WSR 2 minutes for BODY CHECKING, (power play opp). [01:36] Start power play for BRO.
3-2		[03:36] Victoria Sudeyko (WSR) penalty complete.
3-2		[03:36] End power play for BRO.
3-2		[10:51] Penalty on Aubrey Lefler WSR 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
3-2		[10:51] Start power play for BRO.
3-2		[12:51] Aubrey Lefler (WSR) penalty complete.
3-2	PP BRO	[12:51] End power play for BRO.
3-2 3-2		[14:38] Penalty on Amy Maitre WSR 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp). [14:38] Start power play for BRO.
3-2	FF BRO	[14:38] Penalty on Jessica Gribbon WSR 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING.
3-2		[14:38] Penalty on Mikayla Flanagan BRO 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
3-2	PP WSR	[16:38] Amy Maitre (WSR) penalty complete.
3-2	PP WSR	[16:38] End power play for BRO.
3-2		[16:38] Jessica Gribbon (WSR) penalty complete.
3-2		[16:38] Mikayla Flanagan (BRO) penalty complete.
3-2	DD DD 0	[18:10] Penalty on Victoria Sudeyko WSR 2 minutes for HEAD CONTACT, (power play opp).
3-2	AA RKO	[18:10] Start power play for BRO.
	PP	Period #0 Plays
3-2	WSR PP	[] Victoria Sudeyko (WSR) penalty complete.
3-2	WSR	[] End power play for BRO.